

# 2nd and final bill

## Abstract of cost

14

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                                                                     | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                                                 | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of work:- Construction of road from mahiyarpur PMWSY Road to Manoharpur Kelabari Mushari Tola under PMWSY. |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency:- Ashwini Kumar                                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement No:- 605BD/2020-21                                                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of commencement:- 11-02-2021                                                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of completion:- 10-11-2021                                                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Actual Date of completion:-                                                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (1/1) Pls & fixing of working bench                                                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| mark pillar - E.I.T.                                                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 0.80 Km A.U.T. MBP-(4)                                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 3897.20/Km - Rs. 3118.00                                                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (2/2) Pls & fixing of working Reference pillar - E.I.T.                                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 0.80 Km A.U.T. MBP-(4)                                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 1794.35/Km - Rs. 1435.00                                                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (3/3) Clearing and grubbing road land - E.I.T.                                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 0.56 Hact. A.U.T. MBP-(4)                                                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 52370.33/Hact - Rs. 29663.00                                                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (4/4) Construction of embankment                                                                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                              | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                          | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 350.775 m <sup>2</sup> Q.V.T. MBP - (5)                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 103.185 m <sup>2</sup> " " P - (13)                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 453.96 m <sup>2</sup>                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Limit to 437.07 m <sup>2</sup> @ 190.57/m <sup>2</sup> — Rs. 83292.00    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (5/5) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder with material — E.I. |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 175.00 m <sup>2</sup> Q.V.T. MBP - (3)                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 160.00 m <sup>2</sup> " " P - (10)                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 75.01 m <sup>2</sup> " " P - (11)                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 410.01 m <sup>2</sup>                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Limit to 410.00 m <sup>2</sup> @ 192.25/m <sup>2</sup> — Rs. 78823.00    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (6/6) Construction of USB with stone metal — E.I.                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 300.00 m <sup>2</sup> Q.V.T. MBP - (5)                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 6.00 m <sup>2</sup> " " P - (8)                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 306.00 m <sup>2</sup>                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 2786.84/m <sup>2</sup> — Rs. 852773.00                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (7/7) P.V. laying, spreading and compacting WBM for III — E.I.           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 225.01 m <sup>2</sup> Q.V.T. MBP - (5)                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 4.50 m <sup>2</sup> " " P - (8)                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 229.51 m <sup>2</sup>                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Limit to 229.50 m <sup>2</sup> @ 3372.71/m <sup>2</sup> — Rs. 774037.00  |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

| Particulars                                                            | Details of actual measurement |   |   |   | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|---|---|---|------------------|
|                                                                        | No                            | L | B | D |                  |
| (8)<br>(8) Construction of pcc<br>130 in pavement<br>— E/S.            |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| 489.60 m <sup>2</sup> D.V.T. MBP-⑨                                     |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| @ 6772.05 /m <sup>2</sup> — RS.                                        |                               |   |   |   | 3315596.00       |
| (9)<br>(9) Laying brick soling<br>layer on prepared<br>subgrade — E/S. |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| 600.00 m <sup>2</sup> D.V.T. MBP-⑩                                     |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| @ 464.03 /m <sup>2</sup> — RS.                                         |                               |   |   |   | 278418.00        |
| (10)<br>(10) 1m stone post                                             |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| 2.00 Nos D.V.T. MBP-⑪                                                  |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| @ 2230.45 /each — RS.                                                  |                               |   |   |   | 4461.00          |
| (11)<br>(11) 200m stone post                                           |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| 3.00 Nos D.V.T. MBP-⑫                                                  |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| @ 610.38 /each — RS.                                                   |                               |   |   |   | 1831.00          |
| (12)<br>(12) 900mm equilateral<br>triangle board.                      |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| 6.00 Nos D.V.T. MBP-⑬                                                  |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| @ 5157.39 /each — RS.                                                  |                               |   |   |   | 30944.00         |
| (13)<br>(12) 600mm circular<br>board                                   |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| 12.00 Nos D.V.T. MBP-⑭                                                 |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| @ 4674.21 /each — RS.                                                  |                               |   |   |   | 56091.00         |
| (14)<br>(14) 600mm x 450mm<br>rectangular board.                       |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| 6.00 Nos D.V.T. MBP-⑮                                                  |                               |   |   |   |                  |

Continuation

@ 4548.83 /each — RS. 27293.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                                                                                                                                                                         | Details of actual measurement |   |   |   | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|---|---|---|------------------|
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                     | No                            | L | B | D |                  |
| ( <sup>15</sup> / <sub>15</sub> ) Pls & laying of<br>hot applied<br>Thermoplastic<br>Compound<br>160.00 m <sup>2</sup> Q.V.T. MBP- (11)<br>@ 721.95/m <sup>2</sup> — PS. 115512.00                                  |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| ( <sup>16</sup> / <sub>16</sub> ) Pls & laying of<br>RCC pipe duct<br>300mm dia<br>22.50 m Q.V.T. MBP- (5)<br>@ 886.01/m — PS. 19935.00                                                                             |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| ( <sup>17</sup> / <sub>17</sub> ) Pls & erecting<br>direction and plate<br>identification board.<br>1.00 No. Q.V.T. MBP- (11)<br>@ 11409.99/each — PS. 11409.00                                                     |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| ( <sup>18</sup> / <sub>18</sub> ) Pls & fixing of<br>typical MNCISY<br>informatory sign<br>board.<br>3.00 No. Q.V.T. MBP- (5)<br>2.00 No. " P- (12)<br>5.00 No.<br>@ 11001.99/each — PS. 55010.00<br>PS. 5739641.00 |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| Add 12% GST (+) PS. 688757.00                                                                                                                                                                                       |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| Add 1% L.C.E.S.S (+) PS. 57396.00                                                                                                                                                                                   |                               |   |   |   |                  |

Continuation

C.O. PS. 6485794.00

Continuation

ममोस्य मनीष्य (SL)

# Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ममोस्य :- Const of Road From: Mahayarpur Manohar  
pur Pmuisy Road to Manohar pur Pmuisy Road  
to manohar pur Kela bari musthani side.

**DIVISION**

Agreement NO - 60/SBD/20-21.

Agreement Value - 65,98,185=00

**SUB-DIVISION**

**MEASUREMENT BOOK**

564  
~~60~~  
11/2/21

Ashwini Kumar, Kafiwar